

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22470/2007

SIRIPURAPU SHANKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CONSUMER INT. PROT. RES. ASSCN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1289 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22997 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23841-23842 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/10/2010      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.  
                                 Mrs Sarla Chandra  
                                 Mr.Hiren Dasan,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu  
                                 Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee

For Respondent(s)      Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.  
                                 Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari ,Adv  
                                 Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu ,Adv  
                                 Mr. K.L. Taneja  
                                 Mr. D. Mahesh Babu

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.As filed by both the counsel may be placed before the Hon'ble Judge-in-Chamber for appropriate orders.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB